Kapflyvningsresultat Udskrevet d. 21-08-2020

Side 1
Landsflyvning
KAPFLYVNING 91 FRA MUNCHEN D. 16.08.2020 KLOKKEN 07:30, ANTAL DUER 677, ANTAL SLAG 148
Al. 31 PRAMIER A KR 25 +RESTKR 0 =KR 775
A2. 31 PRAMIER A KR 25 +RESTKR 0 =KR 775
A3. 25 PRAMIER A KR 75 +REST KR 30 =KR 1905
A4, 14 PRAMIER A KR 125 +REST KR 50 =KR 1800
AS. 9 PRAEMIER A KR 245 +RESTKR 196 =KR 2401
A6. 0 PRAMIER AKR 0 +RESTKR 0 =KR 0
=KR 7656
Bl1. 25 PRAMIER A KR 50 +RESTKR 30 =KR 1280
B2. 25 PRAMIER A KR 50 +REST KR 5 =KR 1255
B3. 21 PREMIER A KR 150 +RESTKR 0 =KR 3150
B4. 9 PRAMIER A KR 250 +RESTKR 175 =KR 2425
B5. 6 PRAMIER A KR 490 + REST KR 294 =KR 3234
B6. 0 PRAMIER A KR 0 +RESTKR 0 =KR 0
=KR 11344
Nr. Ringnummer Mpm.  Foren Antal Praemie Point KI. Ialt kr
1 070-18-1246 U 1.067,48 070 1/14 PAUL MCBURNIE 1000 E 2910
2 013-16-0005 U 1.062,75 013 1/19 ‘M TEAM BANG 996 S5E 2940
3 070-18-1256 A 1.059,36 070 2/14 *M PAUL MCBURNIE 992 E 1000
4 013-17-0355 A 1.01693 013 2/19 TEAM BANG 953 22 150
5 070-16-0292 A 1.016,79 070 1/5 MELDGARD/JEPPESEN 953 33E 1375
6 013-14-1080 U 1.013,74 013 3/19 M TEAM BANG 950 33 375
7 207-18-0621 U 1.005,82 207 1/51 *M JAN RASMUSSEN 942
8 073-19-2236 U 986,61 073 1/63 ANDERS BROBECH 924 B3 250
9 901-19-0936 A 986,57 073 2/63 ANDERS BROBECH 924 B3 250
10 073-17-0701 A 982,34 073 3/63 *M ANDERS BROBECH 920 S5E 2485
11 207-19-1035 A 982,00 207 2/51 JAN RASMUSSEN 920
12 070-18-1258 A 966,92 070 3/14 PAUL MCBURNIE 906 E 1000
13 073-16-0413 U 932,27 073 4/63 *M ANDERS BROBECH 873 55E 2485
14 073-17-0297 A 929,46 073 5/63 ANDERS BROBECH 871 BS 990
15 013-16-0036 A 924,09 013 4/19 ‘M TEAM BANG 866 45E 2240
16 073-19-2190 U 919,13 073 6/63 ANDERS BROBECH 861 BS 990
17 227-16-1266 U 904,32 227 1/2 *  ARNE KJERGAARD 847 44E 1750
18 070-18-1233 A 903,53 070 4/14 *M PAUL MCBURNIE 846 E 1000
19 070-18-1235 U 897,92 070 5/14 PAUL MCBURNIE 841 E 1000
20 073-17-0074 U 877,12 073 7/63 ANDERS BROBECH 822 B4 500
21 073-18-5465 U 862,55 073 8/63 ANDERS BROBECH 808 BS5 794
22 073-19-2329 A 850,35 073 9/63 ANDERS BROBECH 797 B3 250
23 073-17-0159 A 837,66 073 10/63 ANDERS BROBECH 785 B4 425
24 232-16-2515 U 832,55 232 1/3 *M LEIF TONNING 780 E 1000
25 000-18-3317 U 829,89 046 1/12 LOUIS RASMUSSEN 777 33E 560
26 066-16-1100 A 824,71 066 1/4 *  PER NYGARD LAURSE 773
27 070-18-1236 U 822,13 070 6/14 M PAUL MCBURNIE 770
28 013-17-0500 A 821,52 013 5/19 TEAM BANG 770 22 150
29 066-16-1708 A 814,00 066 1/10 OLE KRISTENSEN 763
30 073-17-0295 U 810,87 073 11/63 ANDERS BROBECH 760 B3 250
31 170-18-0377 U 808,09 170 12 *M KIM HOGEDAL 757 A5 495
32 164-17-0179 U 792,42 164 1/5 *  SOREN BROBECH 742 B3 250
33 217-18-0157 U 788,13 217 1/4 *M B. MADSEN & SON 738 B3 250
34 111-19-0564 U 786,90 111 1/3 *M LARS F. HANSEN 737 B3 250
35 207-18-0686 U 780,34 207 3/51 M JAN RASMUSSEN 731
36 046-16-0107 A 776,43 046 1/4 *  LEIF NIELSEN 727 33 375
37 207-19-1051 U 775,99 207 4/51 JAN RASMUSSEN 727
38 086-18-0713 U 770,35 086 1/12 KARE CHRISTIANSEN 722
39 073-17-0060 U 766,59 073 12/63 *M ANDERS BROBECH 718 52 595
40 207-19-1050 U 766,17 207 5/51 JAN RASMUSSEN 718
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41 036-16-4143
42 164-16-0026
43 131-14-0208
44 046-18-0198
45 073-19-2576
46 046-18-0616
47 113-19-0501
48 000-19-6167
49 070-18-1207
50 073-18-5561
51 066-16-2100
52 240-16-0433
53 073-18-5552
54 073-15-1760
55 211-18-2041
56 220-15-0429
57 220-17-0707
58 220-17-0626
59 207-19-1016
60 070-18-1242
61 240-17-0029
62 207-19-1000
63 046-18-0409
64 070-18-1220
65 237-17-1851
66 207-19-1017
67 046-16-0920
68 073-17-0507
69 046-17-0868
70 073-16-0190
71 901-19-0970
72 053-18-0375
73 207-18-0581
74 207-19-1087
75 068-15-0630
76 013-16-0320
77 033-15-3067
78 073-19-2306
79 246-15-0136
80 901-15-6911
81 073-19-2485
82 013-14-1087
83 207-19-1065
84 211-18-2038
85 073-19-2337
86 070-18-1259
87 207-19-1023
88 207-18-0681
89 240-15-0077
90 114-15-3635
91 211-16-0547
92 073-17-0721
93 013-18-0161
94 113-19-0411
95 207-19-1029
96 250-19-1058
97 211-16-0628
98 013-18-0040

ccccocprpprppCCPCPrPpPpCPpPpPrPppCCCcCCCprPpCpOppPpPpCCcCCpCcCcCprprPpCCrrPpO@PpPpprpCoP»PCccCccCcccc»Ccc

765,92
765,45
761,94
752,95
752,89
751,70
750,57
750,14
747,20
745,83
744,91
740,47
739,94
739,68
736,35
736,08
734,26
733,74
729,07
727,66
727,05
725,09
722,61
718,83
714,49
712,47
708,21
706,98
706,09
699,80
699,45
695,15
694,36
692,45
691,89
690,17
689,42
686,18
683,90
682,80
680,95
677,99
677,33
676,37
675,56
675,17
671,53
669,60
667,80
664,01
662,95
662,30
662,00
657,49
656,91
655,76
654,68
652,95

227
117
066
046
073
046
073
207
070
073
066
240
073
073
128
220
220
068
207
070
240
207
046
070
170
207
046
073
046
073
073
023
207
207
068
013
012
073
246
242
073
013
207
128
073
070
207
207
240
114
128
073
013
073
207
232
128
013

1/3
1/5
1/5
2/12
13/63
1/6
1/8
6/51
7/14
14/63
2/4
1/8
15/63
16/63
1/13
1/3
2/3
1/8
7/51
8/14
1/2
172
1/3
9/14
1/1
8/51
3/12
2/8
1/5
1/7
17/63
12
9/51
10/51
172
6/19
177
18/63
1/6
1/25
19/63
7/19
11/51
2/13
20/63
10/14
12/51
13/51
2/8
1/3
1/14
21/63
8/19
22/63
14/51
1/6
3/13
1/4

*M

*M
*M
*M

*M

*M
*M

*M

*M

*M

*M

*M
*M

MICHAEL HANSEN
HAYTAM AHMAD
GERT HANSEN
LOUIS RASMUSSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
EBBE HOLM

BROBECH & STEENBERG

JAN RASMUSSEN
PAUL MCBURNIE
ANDERS BROBECH
PER NYGARD LAURSE
JOHNNY PLATH
ANDERS BRUBECH
ANDERS BRUBECH
HENRIK LARSEN
K.J.PHILIPSEN
K.J.PHILIPSEN

TEAM MOLHOLT
JAN RASMUSSEN
PAUL MCBURNIE
NIELS NADOLNY

IB ROSAGER

NIELS RONN

PAUL MCBURNIE
BJARNE JORGENSEN
JAN RASMUSSEN
LOUIS RASMUSSEN

BROBECH & STEENBERG

FRANK JENSEN
TONI TROSTER
ANDERS BRUBECH
POUL ASTRUP

JAN RASMUSSEN
JAN RASMUSSEN
PETER RASMUSSEN
TEAM BANG
SOREN ANDERSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
TORBEN MORTENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
TEAM BANG

JAN RASMUSSEN
HENRIK LARSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
PAUL MCBURNIE
JAN RASMUSSEN
JAN RASMUSSEN
JOHNNY PLATH
PER PEDERSEN
KARSTEN LARSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
TEAM BANG
ANDERS BROBECH
JAN RASMUSSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
HENRIK LARSEN
TH. & P.PEDERSEN

Udskrevet d.
Side

718
717
714
705
705
704
703
703
700
699
698
694
693
693
690
690
688
687
683
682
681
679
677
673
669
667
663
662
661
656
655
651
650
649
648
647
646
643
641
640
638
635
635
634
633
632
629
627
626
622
621
620
620
616
615
614
613
612

42
B2

A5

A3

A3

Ad

A4

A4

A3

A3

A5

AS

A3
A2

A2

A4

A3
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350
35

495

125

125

250

250

250

125

125

495

495

125
50

50

175

125
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

192-18-0159
036-14-0818
211-18-2064
073-17-0007
207-19-1080
242-15-1006
073-16-1045
013-19-0973
023-14-0731
211-18-2068
013-16-0281
901-15-6899
076-16-0287
111-16-0317
207-18-0590
070-18-1257
207-15-0458
250-18-6728
220-18-0003
028-18-0504

013-17-0100
085-17-0743
013-18-0049
073-17-0657
070-18-1211
207-18-0598
076-16-0407
220-17-0744
250-15-5048
246-18-0502
193-17-0081
211-18-2069
127-18-0087
013-18-0160
192-18-0166
073-15-1640
046-19-0754
013-15-0309
073-17-0454
073-16-0181
151-15-0675
046-17-0233
242-17-2202
073-16-0579
066-18-0544
217-18-0106
073-17-0083
070-18-1217
240-18-1506
207-19-1081
211-16-0592
114-15-3197
023-16-1025
242-16-1699
220-18-0078
242-17-2325
111-15-0198

P PpCCPPPpCCCCrP»Cr»»»>»C

cP»CPrpprpCPpPpPpPpCCCrPpCCPCPpPpCPCP»PCCCCPPCp»CC»Cp>

651,96
651,01
647,53
645,79
645,49
643,84
638,76
636,03
631,14
629,74
629,56
628,79
628,33
627,86
625,75
621,80
621,77
621,50
620,88
619,88

619,81
618,88
617,56
617,25
615,66
615,33
613,20
609,89
609,56
609,12
607,92
607,92
606,15
603,80
603,17
601,60
599,16
598,88
596,78
596,20
594,62
594,17
590,95
590,83
587,58
587,54
586,38
585,71
583,10
581,89
581,64
581,06
577,45
575,18
574,33
574,12
573,87

192
227
128
073
207
242
073
220
023
128
013
242
076
111
207
070
207
073
220
028

013
017
013
073
070
207
076
220
242
246
220
128
127
013
192
073
046
013
073
073
151
046
242
164
066
217
073
070
240
207
128
114
053
220
073
242
111

1/4
2/3
2/14
23/63
15/51
2/25
24/63
1/1
1/2
3/14
2/4
3/25
1/1
1/3
16/51
11/14
17/51
3/8
1/9
1/4

9/19
1/5
3/4

25/63
12/14
2/2
1/6
3/3

4/25
2/6
177

4/14
1/3

10/19
2/4
26/63
2/6
11/19
2/7
3/7
1/4
1/3
5/25
2/5
2/5
2/4
27/63
13/14

3/8
18/51

4/13
2/3
172
2/9
4/8

6/25
1/3

*M

*M

*M
*M
*M
*M

*M
*M

*M
*M
*M

*M

*M
*M

*M
*M
*M

*M

*M
*M

*M

TEAM JAKOBSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
KARSTEN LARSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
JAN RASMUSSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
PREBEN ORHNSTEDT
M. & C. HANSEN
KARSTEN LARSEN
TH. & P.PEDERSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
LINDA - HENNING
SV.AAGE LAURIDSEN
JAN RASMUSSEN
PAUL MCBURNIE
JAN RASMUSSEN
BROUBECH & STEENBERG
TEAM ERIKSSON
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN
HANSEN

TEAM BANG

TEAM DYBKIJZAR

TH. & PPEDERSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
PAUL MCBURNIE

IB ROSAGER

HELLE & JENS
K.J.PHILIPSEN

ULRIK L. LARSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
MOGENS HANSEN
KARSTEN LARSEN
KAJ LIONETT

TEAM BANG

TEAM JAKOBSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
EBBE HOLM

TEAM BANG

TONI TROSTER

TONI TROSTER
MICHAEL ANDERSEN
K. A. HANSEN

ULRIK L. LARSEN
SOREN BROBECH
GERT HANSEN

B. MADSEN & SON
ANDERS BROBECH
PAUL MCBURNIE
JOHNNY PLATH

JAN RASMUSSEN
HENRIK LARSEN

PER PEDERSEN

FINN LUNO

TEAM ERIKSSON
BRYBECH & STEENBERG
ULRIK L. LARSEN
JAN HASSELSTROM

Udskrevet d.
Side

611
610
607
605
605
603
598
596
591
590
590
589
589
588
586
582
582
582
582
581

581
580
579
578
577
576
574
571
571
571
569
569
568
566
565
564
561
561
559
559
557
557
554
553
550
550
549
549
546
545
545
544
541
539
538
538
538

A3

A5

AS

21-08-2020
3

80

295

196
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156 170-16-2852
157 242-16-1561
158 211-18-2040
159 070-16-0183
160 038-17-4307
161 111-17-0387
162 073-18-5494
163 113-17-0625
164 135-18-0963
165 073-19-2063
166 220-18-0033
167 085-16-0889
168 073-18-5596
169 250-15-4862
170 211-15-0003
171 211-17-1033
172 013-19-0720
173 207-19-1010
174 026-17-2256
175 013-18-0327
176 207-19-1072
177 013-18-0159
178 073-19-2097
179 016-17-1173
180 013-18-0238
181 086-17-0711
182 073-18-5535
183 086-16-0495
184 207-19-1011
185 242-14-0153
186 153-17-1648
187 182-14-1834
188 207-19-1041
189 207-19-1086
190 026-13-0282
191 063-16-6024
192 013-14-1097
193 111-16-0530
194 066-18-0298
195 013-18-0135
196 046-14-0742
197 013-18-0153
198 066-16-1875
199 154-14-0025
200 033-15-3059
201 013-15-0167
202 071-18-0691
203 135-15-0751
204 013-16-0339
205 066-18-0745
206 207-19-1068
207 073-19-2284
208 013-13-1182
209 242-14-0146
210 031-17-0136
211 242-17-2313
212 086-15-1165
213 053-17-7161

ccrPCCPCCrppPCPCPPPPpPpCpPppCCpPpCCrppPrPpCPCCCCP»PaPpPpOCPC PP CCrPpP»»CCcCr»Cr»C

570,75
569,73
569,41
569,20
566,91
561,01
557,32
556,58
553,65
552,86
552,20
550,90
547,20
537,01
535,89
535,59
530,56
527,51
525,27
524,94
520,68
520,26
519,78
519,54
518,68
518,01
516,08
505,91
502,32
498,99
496,24
494,05
493,53
493,41
492,68
485,62
483,99
483,96
483,24
481,90
480,15
476,73
476,71
476,68
472,78
461,66
460,12
458,76
455,99
454,15
451,75
445,69
438,84
436,72
431,30
429,49
428,19
425,96

170
242
128
070
038
111
073
073
135
073
220
017
073
117
128
128
013
207
026
013
207
013
242
013
086
086
073
086
207
242
153
182
207
207
026
227
013
111
066
013
046
013
066
154
012
013
012
135
013
128
207
073
013
242
031
242
086
053

1/3
7/25
5/13
2/5
172
2/3
28/63
5/8
1/2
29/63
3/9
1/4
30/63
2/5
5/14
6/13
172
19/51
1/9
1/8
20/51
12/19
8/25
173
2/12
1/3
31/63
1/4
21/51
9/25
172
12
22/51
23/51
2/9
172
2/8
3/3
2/10
13/19
172
14/19
3/10
12
2/7
15/19
3/7
1/4
4/4
7/13
24/51
32/63
3/8
10/25
1/5
11/25
3/12

1/4

*M

*M

*M

*M

*M

*M

*M

*M

KLAUS HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
HENRIK LARSEN
MELDGARD/JEPPESEN
JAN KANIA

LARS F. HANSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH

BRYBECH & STEENBERG

MARTIN BEKKER
ANDERS BROBECH
TEAM ERIKSSON
MAX JENSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
HAYTAM AHMAD
KARSTEN LARSEN
HENRIK LARSEN
DIYAR AHMAD

JAN RASMUSSEN
ARNE PORSMOSE
R. CHRISTIANSEN
JAN RASMUSSEN
TEAM BANG
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ERIK M. MADSEN
KARE CHRISTIANSEN
PETER PEDERSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
BENT BOGH

JAN RASMUSSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
BJARNE NUTZHORN
NIELS J. ULLITS
JAN RASMUSSEN
JAN RASMUSSEN
ARNE PORSMOSE
K.E.KRISTENSEN
R. CHRISTIANSEN
LARS F. HANSEN
OLE KRISTENSEN
TEAM BANG
FRANK LAUGESEN
TEAM BANG

OLE KRISTENSEN
ALLAN & TOMMY
SOREN ANDERSEN
TEAM BANG
SOREN ANDERSEN
TEAM STENZEL
TH. & P.PEDERSEN
HENRIK LARSEN
JAN RASMUSSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
R. CHRISTIANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
KARE CHRISTIANSEN
TEAM EILIF

Udskrevet d.
Side

535
534
533
533
531
526
522
521
519
518
517
516
513
503
502
502
497
494
492
492
488
487
487
487
486
485
483
474
471
467
465
463
462
462
462
455
453
453
453
451
450
447
447
447
443
432
431
430
427
425
423
418
411
409
404
402
401
399

21-08-2020
4
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

076-17-0803
232-16-2438
170-17-1297
031-16-0552
242-18-3130
073-19-2234
113-17-0238
114-13-1178
046-16-0651
028-18-0521

071-16-0663
207-19-1061
242-15-1132
077-18-0712
013-13-1038
232-19-0550
063-17-6169
113-16-0073
012-18-0552
013-13-1225
220-18-0031
207-19-1070
086-13-1339
086-17-0391
086-17-0344
128-17-3054
013-18-0305
225-17-1726
151-15-0618

ccrCcc»C»C

crrCCPPPCCrPP»p»CCcr»p»C >

419,02
416,99
415,06
413,65
407,61
402,41
401,99
400,66
398,42
397,00

396,97
391,69
391,43
390,12
385,00
384,42
383,42
382,80
382,51
378,50
370,19
366,71
353,40
350,02
344,55
343,23
343,03
337,49
335,66

076
232
170
031
242
073
113
114
227
028

071
207
151
128
013
031
227
113
012
013
220
207
086
086
086
128
013
242
151

2/6
2/6
2/3
1/1
12/25
33/63
1/3
1/5
1/6
2/4

1/1
25/51
1/4
1/6
4/8
1/4
2/2
1/3
4/7
16/19
4/9
26/51
4/12
5/12
6/12
2/6
5/8
1/10
2/4

*M

*M
*M

*M

*M

*M
*M

*M

HELLE & JENS
CLAUS JENSEN
KLAUS HANSEN

M. & B. KRISTENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
JAN SORENSEN

L.M. KRISTENSEN
LEIF PETERSEN

JAN&FREDERIK STEEN

HANSEN

DENNIS MADSEN
JAN RASMUSSEN
PETER ESPERSEN
OLE JOHANSEN

R. CHRISTIANSEN
WEST & VINTHER
K.E.KRISTENSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
SOREN ANDERSEN
TEAM BANG

TEAM ERIKSSON

JAN RASMUSSEN
KARE CHRISTIANSEN
KARE CHRISTIANSEN
KARE CHRISTIANSEN
OLE JOHANSEN

R. CHRISTIANSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
PETER ESPERSEN

Udskrevet d.
Side

393
391
389
387
382
377
377
375
373
372

372
367
367
365
361
360
359
359
358
355
347
344
331
328
323
322
321
316
314

21-08-2020
5



